

CNR. No. MHSI010004862025

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 22/2025

Dasharath Tayaji Dhuri - Appellant

Vs.

Sadanand Yashwant Dhuri - Respondent

Order below Exh.14
(31/07/2025)

Filed.

Date : 31/07/2025

Sd/-
I/c. Pri. Dist. Judge,
Sindhudurg-Oros